1
2
13
6
15
14
99
69
10
23
7

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Yashkov Anton
Sakhnevych Andriy
Havrysh Vitalii (C)
Maksymenko Maksym

Chornomorets Oleksandr

Milko Vadym
Zadoia Yevhenii

[lin Oleh

Morozko Euhenii
Dzhemal

Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes

31
26
3

21
33
18
17

Sitalo Serhii

Migunov Oleksandr
Terekhov Artem
Ryabov Vyacheslav
Nekhtii Vladyslav
Kostyshyn Denys
Bondarenko Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Alokhin Ihor

4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

7%

Play-Off

2018/19 Play-Off. Match #3
Friday, 08.06.2019, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 27°C. Spectators: 2500

2:0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1
8
10
23
21
20
5
34
9
24
99

oo

Litovchenko Serhii (C)
Holikov Oleksandr
Hoshkoderia Vitalii
Norenkov Denis
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Babenko Ruslan
Ryzhuk Dmytro
Tanchyk Volodymyr
Arzhanov Volodymyr
Pavlov Vasylii
Viljamsson Arni

Substitutes

12
13
4

77
98
28
15

Kozhukhar Andrii
Chornii Artem
Hramatik Kostiantyn
Ostapenko Oleh
Semeniv Dmytro
Veliev Viacheslav
Hrachov Hlib

Coach
Chervenkov Angel

Delegate:

Kadenko Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Play-Off, 2018/19, Play-Off. Match #3

Friday, 08.06.2019, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 27°C. Spectators: 2500

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2:0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
7 Lysenko Volodymyr o] 18
\ 24 Pavlov Vasylii
46 N 98 Semeniv Dmytro
23 Dzhemal ,
33 Nekhtii Viadyslay ¥ >3
13 Havrysh Vitali @& 57'
62 23 Norenkov Denis
62 9 Arzhanov Volodymyr
10 Morozko Euhenii ,
26 Migunov Oleksandr N 63
, 99 Viljamsson Arni
63 N 13 Chornii Artem
13 Havrysh Vitali @ 63'
2 Sakhnevych Andriy 67'
, 13 Chornii Artem
86 N 15 Hrachov Hlib
7 Lysenko Volodymyr \
18 Kostyshyn Denys N 86
26 Migunov Oleksandr 90+3'
1 Yashkov Anton 90+4'
18 Kostyshyn Denys 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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